Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

Sr.No Student Name

1

10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

lof1

DHOKALE KUNAL
DHANANJAY

GAVHANE NIKHIL
VAIJANATH

GODASE VIKAS MAHADEV

GUNDAWAR MANASVI
SANTOSH

HON DHANASHRI BAPU

JADHAV SHANTKUMAR
DNYANESHWAR

KALBURGI OM BASAVRAJ
KAMTHE SHREYASH ANIL
KEVALARAM VAIBHAV

KANTAPPA
KOTHARI SMIT AMIT

LADDHA RIYA NILESH

PARTH SHAH ..

PATIL HARESHWAR
CHANDAN

PAYALKUMARI
PRAMODKUMAR...

RATHI KASHISH
PURUSOTTAM

SHAH SHRAVANI PANKAJ

SHAH SIDDHESH MAHAVEER

SUJAL SINGH ..

ZANWAR RUPESH
SANJAYKUMAR

For Course: B.Tech. Information Technology

Mother Name

ROHINI

VARSHA

MANISHA

NAYANA

ANITA

VAISHALI

UMA

SUJATA

PARVATI

SHITAL

SEEMA

SIMPLE

KANTABAI

PUJADEVI

SUPRIYA

SHALAKA

MITHILA

BEENA DEVI

ANITA

Birth Date
03 Nov 2006

24 Feb 2006

10 Mar 2006

02 Jun 2006

24 Nov 2005

11 Jan 2007

07 Aug 2006
09 Aug 2006

14 Nov 2006

01 Nov 2006
01 Aug 2006
11 Mar 2006

11 Sep 2006
08 Sep 2006
13 Oct 2006

15 Oct 2006
25 Dec 2006
10 Feb 2005

28 Jun 2006

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246585

12024246579

12024246591

12024246596

12024246594

12024246584

12024246578
12024246589

12024246593

12024246595
12024246580
12024246587

12024246590
12024246592
12024246583

12024246581
12024246588
12024246582

12024246586

List ID
T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

T231123977

ABCID
260379258693

608378452243

502364593004

938344307278

478366955888

394140626772

683416658443

190837736111

772137408540

914603586097

365498459729

275218997732

591418422416

275816602278

540342275334

274972890063

934697121863

355608484028

181648377942
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